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COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

35780 / Vienna 60 self-service, back panel

Position

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

11.1

11.2

11.3

1.4

1.5

11.6

11.7
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

ltemNo

33431
33441
33426
42721
33452
33451
42978
42981
42984
42786
42987
33458
42988
42989
42990
41446
34305
43006
41474
33438
42801
42991
42992
42993
42800
42994
42995
42996
42997
42998
42999
43000
43001
43002
43003
33427
43004
43005
42802

Description

Power Switch (Red)
Light Switch (Green)
Thermostat

Fan speed regulator
Power Supply

Led Strip

Top glass shelf
Middle glass shelf
Bottom glass shelf
Inlet perforation
Aggregate

Tubular Heater
Condensate box
Condenser
Condenser motor propeller
Evaporator fan motor
Compressor

Basis aggregate
Temperature sensor
Evaporator Fan

Fan plate

Shelf 1

Shelf 2

Shelf 3

Evaporator
Refrigeration monoblock
Glass screen

Left side glass

Right side glass
Front panel

Left side panel

Right side panel
Plinth

Rear outlet perforated metal sheet
Rear panel

Foot M12

Glass profile

Top panel
Condensate drain
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